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Sambhota Tibetan School, Dholanji 

(MANAGED BY: Sambhota Tibetan Schools Soiety under the Dept. of Education CTA, (Registered Under the sociaies 
Registration Ad NNI of 18%9) Registration no S-E403Disu South Delhi2014 (CBSE AfMliation ne. 690003 School no: 

S.no Name 

LIST OF PARENTS-TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2023 

CBSE Senior Secondary School, New Delhi 

1. Tenzin Choephel 

2. Namgyal Yemphel 
3. Meena Kashyap 
4. Tenzin Choesang 

5. Tsering Choedon 
6. Tsering Namgyal 
7. Tenzin Nyima 

DESIGNATION 

Príncipal 

Chairman 

Secretary 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji 

MOBILE 

8894347911 

7018251404 

9817006628 

9816518849 

7018177242 
9882244658 

9528234854 

P.0. Kotla Panjola via Oachghat Distt Sirmaur (H.P) -173223 
E-mail: stsdholani2018@gmoil.com 


