

Sambhota Tibetan School, Dholanji

CBSE Senior Secondary School, New Delhi

(MANAGED BY: Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society under the Dept. of Education CTA, (Registered Under the societies Registration Act XXI of 1860) Registration no S-E/403/Distt South Delhi/2014 (CBSE Affiliation no. 690003 School no: 43069

LIST OF PARENTS-TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2023

S.no	Name	DESIGNATION	MOBILE
1. Tei	nzin Choephel	Chairman	8894347911
2. Namgyal Yemphel		Secretary	7018251404
3. Meena Kashyap		Member	9817006628
4. Te	nzin Choesang	Member	9816518849
5. Ts	ering Choedon	Member	7018177242
6. Tsering Namgyal		Member	9882244658
7. Te	nzin Nyima	Member	9528234854

Principal

Sambhota Tibetan School Dholanji